Sunday Monday
Neighbourhood Coordinator:
Angela K
Recreation:

Kawal & Komal

11:00
2:00
3:00
7:00

Church (Erin)
Color by Numbers
Puzzles

Hymn Sing (RH)

10

11:00 Church (Erin)
2:00 Outdoor Walks
2:00 Cooking Club
(plant room)
Unscramble the
Words
Manicures

3:15

6:15

17

11:00 Church (Erin)
1:00 Musical Moments
3:00 Nature Strolls
7:00 Hymn Sing (RH)

24

10:00 Archery

11:00 Church (Erin)
2:00 Outdoor Walks
3:00 Mind Joggers

4
10:00
11:00

Java Music

Catholic Communion
(Library)

Plant Club

Crafty Corner (library)
Cards & Games (plant)
Hand Massages

11:00
2:00
2:30
3:00

11 Remembrance Day
10:00 Neighbourhood

Time

Remembrance

Day service RH

Plant Club

Crafty Corner (Library)
Cards & Games

(plant room)

Word Games

10:45

11:00
2:00
2:30

3:00
18

10:00
11:00

Java Music

Catholic Communion
(library)

Plant Club

Crafty Corner (cafe)
Cards & Games

(plant room)

Food Committee (library)
Ladder Ball

11:00
2:00
2:30

2:30
3:00

25
10:00
11:00
11:15
2:00
2:30
3:00

Java Music

Plant Club

Trivia

Crafty Corner (Library)
Cards & Games

Hand Massages

10:00

11:00
1:00

2:15

12
10:00
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:30

6:00

19
10:00
11:00
1:00

2:00

26
11:00

1:00

3:00

6:00
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Arthur Neighbourhood

Tuesday

Diwali Presentation
(café)

Sit N Get Fit
Group Music with

Danielle
Men’s Club

Bookmobile 3-4
Christmas Decorating

Sit N Get Fit

1:1 Music with Danielle
Bunny Show (café)
Residents’ Council
(library)

Neighborhood Time

Manicures
Sit N Get Fit
Group Music with

Danielle
Therapy Dog Visits

Bookmobile 3-4
Sit N Get Fit

1:1 Music with
Danielle

Bake Shortbread
Cookies

Stories by the Fire

Wednesday
6
10:00 Sit N Get Fit
10:30 Songbird’s Choir

(RH)

2:30 Baking
4:00 Axe Throwing
6:15 Jenga
13

10:00 Sit N Get Fit

10:30 Songbird’s Choir
(LTC)

2:00 Christmas Decorating

6:15 Travelogue:
Cleveland, Ohio

20

10:00 Sit N Get Fit

10:30 Songbird’s Choir
(RH)

6:15 IN2L

27

10:00 Sit N Get Fit

10:30 Songbird’s Choir
(LTC)

2:00 Bowling

3:15 Garden Visits

6:15 Movie and Popcorns

Thursday

10:00
11:00
2:00

Sit N Get Fit

Art with Sonal
Hymn Sing with
Brenda

Balloon Volleyball
Kate’s Class (gym)

3:00
3:30

14
10:00
11:00

2:00

Sit N Get Fit
Art with Sonal

Christmas
Decorating

Hymn Sing with
Brenda

Kate’s Class (gym)

2:00

3:30

21
10:00
11:00
2:00

Sit N Get Fit

Art with Sonal
Hymn Sing with
Brenda

3:00 Smoothies Social
3:30 Kate’s Class (gym)

28

10:00 Sit N Get Fit

11:00 Art with Sonal

2:30 Memorial Service
(Erin)

3:30 Kate's Class (gym)

——— The 7/1//age u/

RIVERSIDE GLEN

Friday

1

10:00 Calendar Visits

10:30 Praying the Rosary
(library)

2:00 Halloween Take
Down

3:00 Pictionary

6:15 Bingo (Erin)

8

9:45 Exercise with Kawal

10:30 Roman Catholic
Mass (library)

2:00 Wood Working
(plant room)

6:15 Bingo (Erin)

15

10:00 Neighbourhood Time
6:15 Bingo (Erin)

22

10:00 Exercise with
Kawal

11:00 Cards

2:00 Birthday Social
with Jim Young

6:15 Bingo (Erin)

29

10:00 Exercise with Kawal

11:00 Solve the Puzzle

2:00 Ladies Tea

3:00 Balloon Toss

6:15 Bingo (Erin)

Saturday

2:00 Diwali Festival of
Lights (café)
Friendly Visits

Nerf Gun Shooting

4:00
6:15

Reading Club

(library)
Golf Card Rides

Table Pool
Movie and Popcorn

16 Christmas Market
RH Main Street 10-3

10:00 Christmas Market

Shopping

23

10:00 Manicures

11:00 Darts

2:00 Reading Club
(library)

2:00 Tim Hortons Social

30

2:00 Connect4
3:00 Friendly Visits
6:15 Crafts



